
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 16.10.2023-22.10.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
16:00:00

CETIRENI PT219DT8F2
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
16:00:00

SUCEAVA:1;4;5?;6;8;8A;9;9?;10;11;12;14;14B;14?;15;15?;16;16
?;16?;17;18;20;22?;23;24;25;26;28;29;30;30?;31;32;32?;33;34;35;
36;37;23 A STR-LA GRADINILOR:8

PT94UN20F2
Montarea stilpilor
in zona de
protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-16
08:00:00

2023-10-16
16:00:00

S. VULPESTI PT167UN28F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
16:00:00

SUCEAVA:1;4;5?;6;8;8A;9;9?;10;11;12;14;14B;14?;15;15?;16;16
?;16?;17;18;20;22?;23;24;25;26;28;29;30;30?;31;32;32?;33;34;35;
36;37;23 A STR-LA GRADINILOR:8

PT94UN20F2
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-17
08:00:00

2023-10-17
16:00:00

CETIRENI PT130DT8F1
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
16:00:00

S MEDELENI PT113CP14
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
16:00:00

S MEDELENI PT206CP14
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
16:00:00

STR A COZMESCU:1A;2;4;6;8;F/N M
COSTIN:1;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;14

PT35UN17F2
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
16:00:00

CETIRENI PT219DT8F2
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-18
08:00:00

2023-10-18
16:00:00

STR A COZMESCU:1A;2;4;6;8;F/N M
COSTIN:1;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;14

PT50UN20F14 Reparatia curente
LEC 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

STR A COZMESCU:1A;2;4;6;8;F/N M
COSTIN:1;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;14

PT35UN17F2
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S MEDELENI PT113CP14
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S MEDELENI PT206CP14
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:00:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

CETIRENI PT130DT8F1
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT316CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT346CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT347CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT369CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT394CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-19
08:30:00

2023-10-19
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT777CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

CETIRENI PT130DT8F1
Montarea
bransamentelor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

STR. TUDOR
ARGHEZII:31A;31B;33;35;37;38;38?;39;40;41;42;43;46;48;50 M
SADOVEANU:30;32;34;35;36;37;37A;38;39;40;41;41?;42;43;44;
45;47;49;51;83;85 MARTISOR:1A;1?;2;4;5;6

PT68UN26F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

STR. TUDOR
ARGHEZII:31A;31B;33;35;37;38;38?;39;40;41;42;43;46;48;50 M
SADOVEANU:30;32;34;35;36;37;37A;38;39;40;41;41?;42;43;44;
45;47;49;51;83;85 MARTISOR:1A;1?;2;4;5;6

PT68UN26F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

STR. TUDOR
ARGHEZII:31A;31B;33;35;37;38;38?;39;40;41;42;43;46;48;50 M
SADOVEANU:30;32;34;35;36;37;37A;38;39;40;41;41?;42;43;44;
45;47;49;51;83;85 MARTISOR:1A;1?;2;4;5;6

PT68UN26F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:00:00

2023-10-20
19:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT316CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT346CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT347CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT369CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT394CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-20
08:30:00

2023-10-20
16:00:00

S.BUSILA PT777CP18
Reparatia
acoperisului PT

LEA
10KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT574PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT694PR7F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S PIRLITAI PARTIAL PT614PR4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-21
08:00:00

2023-10-21
18:00:00

S CORNESTI PARTIAL PT543CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


